
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
411 
356 
406 
336 
348 
432 
412 
409 
408 
413 
434 
414 
424 
430 

Name 
R. MAIER 
M. DI ANTONIO 
R. FERLINI 
A. AMBROSI 
G. BONAVITA 
T. BADER 
M. MARCHIANI 
F. GUARISCO 
J. GAMBONI 
MA. MARCHIANI 
G. CASCHERA 
S. MENICONI 
A. TEDESCO 
G. D'AMOIA 

Laps 
10 
10 

8 
9 

11 
10 

7 
7 
9 
8 
8 
3 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
1:22.668 
1:22.927 
1:22.930 
1:23.214 
1:23.549 
1:23.924 
1:24.092 
1:24.384 
1:24.433 
1:27.535 
1:29.545 
1:30.508 
1:34.080 
1:49.790 

Total Tm 
17:03.855 
17:34.173 
16:20.524 
16:49.960 
17:02.676 
17:12.476 
12:01.043 
13:53.162 
17:09.787 
13:43.667 
16:37.120 
14:33.848 
17:36.086 
15:01.622 

Diff 

0.259 
0.262 
0.546 
0.881 
1.256 
1.424 
1.716 
1.765 
4.867 
6.877 
7.840 

11.412 
27.122 

Gap 

0.259 
0.003 
0.284 
0.335 
0.375 
0.168 
0.292 
0.049 
3.102 
2.010 
0.963 
3.572 

15.710 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/06/2022 11:18:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere DelmoRacing - Magione 
Amatori 

3° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice started at 11:00:23 

Magione 2,507 km 

11/06/2022 11:00 


